

## Reid Rasner for US Senate Officially Endorses Donald J. Trump for President

Today, United States Senate Candidate Reid Rasner formally endorses Donald J. Trump. Reid Rasner is the first candidate in Wyoming to endorse President Trump.

CASPER, WYOMING, USA, December 19, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Today, United States Senate Candidate in Wyoming Reid Rasner formally endorses Donald J. Trump for President of the United States of America. Reid Rasner is the first candidate in Wyoming to endorse President Trump.

"It is both an honor and a privilege to endorse President Donald J. Trump for United States President and rally RASNER
UNAPOLOGETICALLY AMERICAN FIRST

2024

www.ReidRasner.com

Trump/Rasner 2024

behind his campaign to reclaim the White House in 2024. Acknowledging President Trump's extraordinary leadership, it is crystal clear that his proven track record stands head and shoulders above any other candidate. His remarkable achievements and unwavering



It is both an honor and a privilege to endorse President Donald J. Trump for United States President and rally behind his campaign to reclaim the White House in 2024."

Reid Rasner

commitment truly set him apart, creating a legacy that is both inspiring and unmatched. My firm defense of his presidency and American First policy is rooted in a shared commitment to a vision that unites us all. Today, I proudly reaffirm my support for his candidacy, embracing the belief that together, under his leadership, we can Make America Great Again!"

Reid Rasner is the Unapologetically American First, Republican candidate for United States Senate in Wyoming. He is a businessman and fourth-generation

Wyomingite. He will never quit and he will never stop fighting for Wyoming and the American people.

Reid Rasner
Reid Rasner For United States Senate
+1 307-259-7726
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok



Rasner for US SENATE



Reid Rasner

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/675926187

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.